
Ponzano   25 06 23 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 425 ALLEGRETTI F. 14:51.248
Tempo gara

1 1:38.672 + 01.778 17:00:59.557

2 1:37.744 + 00.850 17:02:37.301

3 1:37.573 + 00.679 17:04:14.874

4 1:37.405 + 00.511 17:05:52.279

5 1:36.894 --------- 17:07:29.173

6 1:37.237 + 00.343 17:09:06.410

7 1:38.732 + 01.838 17:10:45.142

8 1:38.943 + 02.049 17:12:24.085

9 1:37.205 + 00.311 17:14:01.290

 Po. 2 - # 30 OLIVIERI A. + 08.312
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.347 + 05.040 17:01:03.647

2 1:39.470 + 02.163 17:02:43.117

3 1:38.327 + 01.020 17:04:21.444

4 1:37.968 + 00.661 17:05:59.412

5 1:37.523 + 00.216 17:07:36.935

6 1:38.520 + 01.213 17:09:15.455

7 1:38.380 + 01.073 17:10:53.835

8 1:37.307 --------- 17:12:31.142

9 1:38.460 + 01.153 17:14:09.602

 Po. 3 - # 311 PIRONE A. + 11.171
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.576 + 07.925 17:01:05.820

2 1:38.675 + 02.024 17:02:44.495

3 1:38.637 + 01.986 17:04:23.132

4 1:39.623 + 02.972 17:06:02.755

5 1:38.511 + 01.860 17:07:41.266

6 1:37.907 + 01.256 17:09:19.173

7 1:39.165 + 02.514 17:10:58.338

8 1:37.472 + 00.821 17:12:35.810

9 1:36.651 --------- 17:14:12.461

 Po. 4 - # 199 RUSSO R. + 23.057
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.490 + 03.572 17:01:03.090

2 1:39.613 + 00.695 17:02:42.703

3 1:39.932 + 01.014 17:04:22.635

4 1:40.924 + 02.006 17:06:03.559

5 1:40.709 + 01.791 17:07:44.268

6 1:39.622 + 00.704 17:09:23.890

7 1:40.604 + 01.686 17:11:04.494

8 1:40.935 + 02.017 17:12:45.429

9 1:38.918 --------- 17:14:24.347

 Po. 5 - # 158 FERRARI D. + 23.986
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.004 + 02.038 17:01:01.208

2 1:39.857 + 00.891 17:02:41.065

3 1:39.952 + 00.986 17:04:21.017

4 1:41.283 + 02.317 17:06:02.300

5 1:41.197 + 02.231 17:07:43.497

6 1:39.732 + 00.766 17:09:23.229

7 1:42.330 + 03.364 17:11:05.559

8 1:40.751 + 01.785 17:12:46.310

9 1:38.966 --------- 17:14:25.276

 Po. 6 - # 512 RANIERI G. + 26.195
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.159 + 04.514 17:01:04.884

2 1:40.548 + 00.903 17:02:45.432

3 1:39.945 + 00.300 17:04:25.377

4 1:39.645 --------- 17:06:05.022

5 1:40.584 + 00.939 17:07:45.606

6 1:39.826 + 00.181 17:09:25.432

7 1:40.943 + 01.298 17:11:06.375

8 1:41.056 + 01.411 17:12:47.431

9 1:40.054 + 00.409 17:14:27.485

 Po. 7 - # 181 PAVONI E. + 27.215
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.009 + 06.357 17:01:06.702

2 1:40.531 + 00.879 17:02:47.233

3 1:39.925 + 00.273 17:04:27.158

4 1:39.652 --------- 17:06:06.810

5 1:39.707 + 00.055 17:07:46.517

6 1:39.937 + 00.285 17:09:26.454

7 1:40.569 + 00.917 17:11:07.023

8 1:41.372 + 01.720 17:12:48.395

9 1:40.110 + 00.458 17:14:28.505

 Po. 8 - # 219 CARBONARA A. + 29.973
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.361 --------- 17:00:59.134

2 1:40.339 + 00.978 17:02:39.473

3 1:40.608 + 01.247 17:04:20.081

4 1:41.073 + 01.712 17:06:01.154

5 1:41.095 + 01.734 17:07:42.249

6 1:40.269 + 00.908 17:09:22.518

7 1:42.400 + 03.039 17:11:04.918

8 1:45.112 + 05.751 17:12:50.030

9 1:41.233 + 01.872 17:14:31.263

 Po. 9 - # 777 PROIETTI S. + 30.367
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.610 + 07.838 17:01:08.470

2 1:40.643 + 01.871 17:02:49.113

3 1:39.618 + 00.846 17:04:28.731

4 1:39.275 + 00.503 17:06:08.006

5 1:39.818 + 01.046 17:07:47.824

6 1:39.622 + 00.850 17:09:27.446

7 1:42.382 + 03.610 17:11:09.828

8 1:43.057 + 04.285 17:12:52.885

9 1:38.772 --------- 17:14:31.657

 Po. 10 - # 64 LOMBARDO L. + 43.969
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.010 + 06.538 17:01:10.180

2 1:42.286 + 01.814 17:02:52.466

3 1:41.970 + 01.498 17:04:34.436

4 1:43.009 + 02.537 17:06:17.445

5 1:40.472 --------- 17:07:57.917

6 1:40.648 + 00.176 17:09:38.565

7 1:42.164 + 01.692 17:11:20.729

8 1:42.519 + 02.047 17:13:03.248

9 1:42.011 + 01.539 17:14:45.259

 Po. 11 - # 46 FABRIZI E. + 1:47.672
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.760 + 07.520 17:01:16.458

2 1:49.992 + 03.752 17:03:06.450

3 1:49.277 + 03.037 17:04:55.727

4 1:49.642 + 03.402 17:06:45.369

5 1:47.727 + 01.487 17:08:33.096

6 1:48.150 + 01.910 17:10:21.246

7 1:46.240 --------- 17:12:07.486

8 1:48.810 + 02.570 17:13:56.296

9 1:52.666 + 06.426 17:15:48.962

 Po. 12 - # 28 ROSSI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.313 + 05.922 17:01:17.214

2 1:49.960 + 01.569 17:03:07.174

3 1:49.012 + 00.621 17:04:56.186

4 1:49.468 + 01.077 17:06:45.654

5 1:50.385 + 01.994 17:08:36.039

6 1:50.435 + 02.044 17:10:26.474

7 1:48.391 --------- 17:12:14.865

8 1:50.160 + 01.769 17:14:05.025

 Po. 13 - # 161 PANTALEONE F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.695 + 04.445 17:01:09.647

2 1:42.250 --------- 17:02:51.897

3 1:42.315 + 00.065 17:04:34.212

4 1:43.138 + 00.888 17:06:17.350

5 2:07.802 + 25.552 17:08:25.152

6 2:15.993 + 33.743 17:10:41.145

7 1:43.073 + 00.823 17:12:24.218

8 1:45.158 + 02.908 17:14:09.376

 Po. 14 - # 7 ACERO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.507 + 04.424 17:01:15.778

2 1:49.900 + 00.817 17:03:05.678

3 1:49.083 --------- 17:04:54.761

4 1:50.270 + 01.187 17:06:45.031

5 1:50.620 + 01.537 17:08:35.651

6 1:52.794 + 03.711 17:10:28.445

7 1:51.870 + 02.787 17:12:20.315

8 1:54.023 + 04.940 17:14:14.338

Fastest lap: 1:36.651 
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Ponzano   25 06 23 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 15 - # 6 DE PASCALIS A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.776 + 08.002 17:01:23.785

2 1:55.700 + 03.926 17:03:19.485

3 1:52.685 + 00.911 17:05:12.170

4 1:51.774 --------- 17:07:03.944

5 1:52.933 + 01.159 17:08:56.877

6 1:56.652 + 04.878 17:10:53.529

7 2:00.452 + 08.678 17:12:53.981

8 1:55.421 + 03.647 17:14:49.402

 Po. 16 - # 999 BONGIORNO V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.271 + 04.253 17:01:22.976

2 1:54.018 --------- 17:03:16.994

3 1:54.506 + 00.488 17:05:11.500

4 1:57.259 + 03.241 17:07:08.759

5 1:57.024 + 03.006 17:09:05.783

6 1:55.628 + 01.610 17:11:01.411

7 1:58.303 + 04.285 17:12:59.714

8 1:55.407 + 01.389 17:14:55.121

Fastest lap: 1:36.651 
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